Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No

39

15

11

12

18

21

22

36

20

38

10

26

37

16

Pilota

. VENTURA (ITA)

. GENNARI (ITA)

. SERLUPI (ITA)

. BACCI (ITA)

. MELLINI (ITA)

. LOTANO (ITA)

. GUALTIERI (ITA)

. TICCHIONI (ITA)

. ZAZZERI (ITA)

. BINI (ITA)

. LASTRI (ITA)

. BALLONI (ITA)

. CUCINI (ITA)

. MONCIATTI (ITA)

. BIASCI (ITA)

. SERNANI (ITA)

. SCOSCINI (ITA)

. ANGINO (ITA)

. PEGNI (ITA)

. DUCCI (ITA)

. BICCI (ITA)

. PINI (ITA)

7' REVIVAL COUNTRY RAID CORTONESE

CORTONA (AR) - 10/04/2016
Classifica Finale

Copilota

. PORTA (ITA)

. CINI (ITA)

. LELLI (ITA)

. BACCI (ITA)

. MATTEA (ITA)

. ULIVELLI (ITA)

. GROSSI (ITA)

. VALENTINI (ITA)

. ANDROVANDI (ITA)

. RUSSO (ITA)

. DELLA CROCE (ITA)

. DEL GIUDICE (ITA)

. CUCINI (ITA)

. MATASSA (ITA)

. GALLETTI (ITA)

. SERNANI (ITA)

. BASAGLIA (ITA)

. MORETTI (ITA)

. BAZZANI (ITA)

. DUCCI (ITA)

. PERRA (ITA)

. GALLETTI (ITA)

Vettura / Squadra

Fiat Abarth
500/ECOMOTORIL.NET

Alfa Romeo 75t s/3A
ROMA.

Autobianchi A
112/CASSIA CORSE

Porsche 924/KINZICA

Lancia Fulvia
Montecarlo/LA
GHERARDESCA

Fiat 128 Berlina/LA
GHERARDESCA

Autobianchi A
112/AMANS

Lancia Fulvia
Coupe'/CAMEP

Renault 5
Alpine/KINZICA

Alfa Romeo GTV
2000/BIONDETTI

Alfa Romeo
Giulietta/KINZICA

Autobianchi A 112/LA
GHERARDESCA

Fiat 600
Sporting/CASSIA
CORSE

Fiat 128
Berlina/S.P.SENESI

Autobianchi A
112/KINZICA

Triumph
TR3A/AMARCORD

BMW 320 XD/TEAM
MECCANOCAR

Autobianchi A
112/BIONDETTI

Lancia Fulvia
Montecarlo/KINZICA

Porsche 911
Turbo/SARACINO
CLUB

Autobianchi A
112/CASSIA CORSE

PORSCHE 356
A/KINZICA

104

121

128

158

159

168

181

193

209

209

243

267

271

271

277

283

297

309

311

314

314

333

Punti



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

RET

19

14

23

41

43

42

27

40

24

35

44

28

31

32

29

34

33

25

30

. TONARELLI (ITA)

. CATARSI (ITA)

. BALLONI (ITA)

. FARAGLI (ITA)

. GRACCI (ITA)

. BERTELLE (ITA)

. BONELLI (ITA)

. FRATINI (ITA)

. BASTONCELLI (ITA)

. DONATI (ITA)

. BIDUSSI (ITA)

. BALDI (ITA)

. ALDERIGHI (ITA)

. PAOLETTI (ITA)

. MACII (ITA)

. BERRA (ITA)

. GRAGNANI (ITA)

. MASETTI (ITA)

. BIANCHI (ITA)

. MARCHETTI (ITA)

. BORGOGNO (ITA)

. BASTONCELLI (ITA)

. BURGALASSI (ITA)

. IAZZETTA (ITA)

. GRACCI (ITA)

. MARCIANI (ITA)

. PAVANELLO (ITA)

. HEUBERGER (ITA)

. BASTONCELLI (ITA)

. MARZOCCHI (ITA)

. BIDUSSI (ITA)

. BALDI (ITA)

. RICCI (ITA)

. BOANELLI (ITA)

. MARCHETTI (ITA)

. SERAFINI (ITA)

. GLADUN (ITA)

. CALAMASSI (ITA)

. PASQUINI (ITA)

. GAGLIARDONI (ITA)

Autobianchi A
112/BIONDETTI

Autobianchi A 112/LA
GHERARDESCA

Fiat Ritmo 130 tc/LA
GHERARDESCA

Alfa Romeo Brera/

Fiat Coupe'/TEAM
MECCANOCAR

Austin Mini
Studio/TEAM
MECCANOCAR

Lancia Delta
Integrale/TEAM
MECCANOCAR

Fiat Uno Turbo/LA
GHERARDESCA

Alfa Romeo Alfa
Sud/LA
GHERARDESCA

Autobianchi A
112/S.P.SENESI

Volkswagen
Maggiolino/ETRURIAN
GENT

Fiat
Coupe'/SARACINO
CcLuB

Porsche 356
SC/KINZICA

Mini Cooper/CAMEP
Fiat 124/LA

Lancia Fulvia
Coupe'/CASSIA
CORSE

Fiat X1/9/TEAM
BASSANO

Lancia Fulvia
Coupe'/CLUB LE
PALAIE

Autobianchi A 112/LA
GHERARDESCA

Lancia Fulvia
Rally/CAMEP

Federazione Italiana Cronometristi
www.ficr.it

481

502

507

658

702

823

846

882

937

1.032

1.126

1.333

1.490

1.582

2.084

2.125

2.513

3.223

4.548

RET



